Fahrplan fiir Freitag, 21. Februar 2025

Haltestelle Busl | Bus2 [ Bus3 | Bus4 Busl | Bus2 | Bus3 | Bus4
Schulzentrum | 13:55 14:10 14:25 16:20 16:35 16:50 |
GMH-Gruppe I 13:59 14:14 14:29 16:24 16:39 16:54 I
PreZero | 14:01 14:16 14:31 16:26 16:41 16:56 |
Salzgitter I 14:04  14:19 14:34 16:29 16:44  16:59 I
Stadtwerke | 14:07 14:22 14:37 16:32 16:47 17:02 |
PreZero I 14:09 14:24 14:39 16:34 16:49 17:04 I
GMH-Gruppe | 14:11 14:26 14:41 16:36 16:51 17:06 |
Schulzentrum 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 16:40 16:55 17:10 |
Potter-Klima 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 | | | |
Gildehaus (Stadt, Spk, VoBa) 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 I I I I
Wendt, fdu 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 | | | |
SPIE BTAT 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 I I I I
DMK, Farmingtons 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 | | | |
Kadant Paal 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 I I I I
Leder Brinkmann 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 I I I I
Carrier 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 I I I I
Franziskus-Hospital 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 16:55 I I I
Carrier 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 17:03 I I I
Leder Brinkmann 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 17:08 I I I
Kadant Paal 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 17:11 I I I
DMK, Farmingtons 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 17:13 I I I
SPIE BTAT 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 17:15 I I I
Wendt, fdu 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 17:17 | | |
Gildehaus (Stadt, Spk, VoBa) 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 17:19 I I I
Potter-Klima 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 17:22 | | |
Schulzentrum 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 17:25 I I I
GMH-Gruppe 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 (Schluss-

PreZero 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 fahrt)

Salzgitter 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54

Stadtwerke 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57

PreZero 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59

GMH-Gruppe 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01

Schulzentrum 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05

Potter-Klima 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08

Gildehaus (Stadt, Spk, VoBa) 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11

Wendt, fdu 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13

SPIE BTAT 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15

DMK, Farmingtons 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17

Kadant Paal 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19

Leder Brinkmann 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22

Carrier 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27

Franziskus-Hospital 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35

Carrier 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43

Leder Brinkmann 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48

Kadant Paal 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51

DMK, Farmingtons 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53

SPIE BTAT 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55

Wendt, fdu 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57

Gildehaus (Stadt, Spk, VoBa) 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59

Potter-Klima 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02

Schulzentrum 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05




